Total amortization of stock-based compensation   $ 1,086  $ 231  $ 426

* Fiscal 2006 non-GAAP pro-forma and fiscal 2005 results, include the effect of compensation expense related to discounted options and restricted stock units
recognized under APB 25. Fiscal 2006 GAAP financials, include the aforementioned expense plus the impact of stock-based compensation recognized under
SFAS 123(R).

CUTERA, INC.
CONSOLIDATED REVENUE HIGHLIGHTS

(in thousands, except percentage data)
(unaudited)

   Three Months Ended March 31,
   2006   2005   Change
Revenue By Geography:
United States   $14,908  $10,379  44%
International   5,849   4,767  23%

  $20,757  $15,146  37%

Revenue By Product Category:
Products   $17,556  $12,660  39%
Product upgrades   1,136   1,594  -29%
Service   1,121   750  49%
Titan refills   944   142  565%

  $20,757  $15,146  37%

CUTERA, INC.
RECONCILIATION OF GAAP RESULTS

TO PRO-FORMA RESULTS OF OPERATIONS
(in thousands, except per share data)

(unaudited)

   ACTUALS
   Three Months Ended 3/31/2006

   GAAP*   Adjustment
Non-GAAP
Pro-forma*

Net revenue   $20,757  $ —   $ 20,757
Cost of revenue   5,811   (143)(a)   5,668

Gross profit   14,946   143   15,089
Operating expenses:

Sales and marketing   8,547   (343)(a)   8,204
Research and development   1,307   (112)(a)   1,195
General and administrative   4,374   (257)(a)   4,117

Total operating expenses   14,228   (712)   13,516

Income from operations   718   855(a)   1,573
Interest and other income, net   956   —   956

Income before income taxes   1,674   855   2,529
Provision for income taxes   (567)  (268)(b)  (835)

Net income   $ 1,107  $ 587  $ 1,694

Net income per diluted share   $ 0.08  $ 0.04  $ 0.12

Weighted-average number of shares used in diluted per share calculations:   14,174   14,174

   GUIDANCE   GUIDANCE
   Three Months Ended 6/30/2006   Year Ended 12/31/2006

   GAAP*   Adjustment
Non-GAAP
Pro-forma*  GAAP*   Adjustment

Non-GAAP
Pro-forma*

Revenue   $23,000  $ —   $ 23,000  $98,000  $ —   $ 98,000

Gross profit   16,600   200(a)   16,800   70,650   850   71,500

Income from operations   850   950(a)   1,800   12,325   4,475   16,800

   950(a)   4,475(a)
Net Income   $ 1,100  $ (290)(b) $ 1,760  $10,400  $ (1,315)(b) $ 13,560

Net income per diluted share   $ 0.08  $ 0.04  $ 0.12  $ 0.73  $ 0.22  $ 0.95

(a)- Stock-based compensation charges resulting from adopting SFAS 123(R) with effect from January 1, 2006.
(b)- Reduced tax benefit related to the stock-based compensation charges resulting from adopting SFAS 123(R) with effect from January 1, 2006.
 * Non-GAAP pro-forma includes the effect of compensation expense related to discounted options and restricted stock units recognized under APB 25.